
S PRO (IKI 65 KG)
Nr Vardas, Pavardė Sprint SUPER FINALAS

Vieta Taškai Best t. Vieta Taškai Best t.
SUMA
Taškai

55
54
53
45
40
36
36

1 5 19 1 35 1
2 1 30 3 24
3 2 25 2 28
4 3 22 1 4 22
5 4 20 5 20
6 7 19
7 6 18 7

Deividas Večkys

Liudvikas Kvedaravičius 

Ervin Kocaj

Jokubas Kaminskas
Benas De La Mare

Ugnė Puškoriūtė
Paulina Stašelyte 17 6

18


